Center Lathe
FATTURS50S

Sorry the machine has been sold already!

stock-no.: 0303017
type of machine: Center Lathe
make: FAT

type: TUR 50 S
year of 1976
manufacture:

type of control:  conventional
country of origin: Poland
storage location: Leipzig 4

delivery time: on request
freight basis: EXW, free on truck
price: on request

technical details

turning diameter over bed:
turning diameter over support:
turning length:

centre height:

face slide travel:

upper slide-adjustment:
spindle passage:

range of revolution per miute:
feed continuous:

tailstock quill taper MT:
tailstock quill adjustment::
total power requirement:
weight of the machine ca.:
dimension machine approx.LxWxH:
clamping surface upper angle:

additional information

Equipment:

three-jaw chuck @ 250mm

Quadruple tool holder

Cooling water system

Thread cutting Metric inch and module threads

Accessories:
-Planning disc @ 400mm
-Lunette @ 150mm

WMW AG
Messeallee 10a
D-04158 Leipzig

500 mm

280 mm

1000 mm

250 mm

mm

mm

71 mm

18...1800 / 36 step U/min
016 - 3,26 / 42 step mm/U
MK 5

230 mm

12,0 kW

2,7t

29x1,2x1,6m
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